Your Partner in Connectivity™
PRODUCT BULLETIN
TM
Clark Wire & Cable™  408 Washington Blvd.  Mundelein, IL  60060  1-800-222-5348  847-949-9944  www.CLARKWIRE.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Please contact Clark Wire & Cable to verify current specifications.
Options:  Length:   Given in Feet
Connector Options:    (Connectors side 2 blank if using same connector)
BNC  =  Male BNC (Kings)
NBNC = Male BNC (Neutrik)
FBNC  = Female BNC
CD7506FUHD CD-UHD™ Series Coax Cables
Ultra-Flexible RG6 18AWG 12GHz 8K Digital Video Coax
Cable Type Clark CD7506FUHD Coax Cable
18 AWG (Solid) Silver Coated Copper
 Gas-injected Foam Dielectric
Dual 95% TC Braids
.276” Overall Diameter
Overall Jacket:
Black
Connector Type Kings 2065 series, Neutrik rearTWIST UHD, Amphenol F-BNC Connector Finish:
Varies
Components
Silver Coated Center Conductor
Full Size RG6 for Extended distance
12 GHz Bandwidth
Extra Flexible and rugged
Gas Injected Dielectric
Dual  95% TC Braid Shields
Various Connector Options
#A1508
Impedance Return Loss DCR Velocity of Prop.
75Ω (+/-2)
>23 dB (1MHz - 1.5MHz)
>21dB (1.5MHz - 4.5GHz)
>15dB (4.5MHz - 12GHz)
6.4 Ω/Mft (conductor)
1.5 Ω/Mft (shield) 84.5%
Performance Characteristics
See CD7506FUHD cable specifications for additional information and performance characteristics.